

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3225-3226/2010

TRİYAMBAK S.HEGDE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRIPAD Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,permission to file additional documents)

Date: 01/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Telang,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Lonkar,Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondents though served are not present.

Leave granted.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER