

j

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 849-850 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

TRİYAMBAK S.HEGDE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRIPAD

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. counsel for the appellant, Mr Rajesh Inamdar has made a submission at Bar that he does not wish to file any additional documents on record.

None for the respondent-State.

No further steps required. Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|

|
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)
|REGISTRAR

|
|

hj